
VP of Sales & Marketing

Tom Valentine
O: 800-431-3864 Ext. 231
C: 908-305-3195 
t.valentine@remee.com

Regional Sales Managers 

JoAnn Predmore 
Inside Sales Manager 
Mid-Atlantic & OEM 
O: 800-431-3864 Ext. 242
j.predmore@remee.com

Tim Clark 
Tri-State Area 
O: 800-431-3864 Ext. 230
t.clark@remee.com

Lynn Tornello (Remote) 
Southeast US & ADI  
O: 800-431-3864 Ext. 280
l.tornello@remee.com

Susan Canfield 
West US & New England
O: 800-431-3864 Ext. 228
s.canfield@remee.com

Joann Predmore/Seth Horowitz
Texarkana  
O: 800-431-3864 Ext. 242 
j.predmore@remee.com

Seth Horowitz (Remote) 
Midwest & Canada 
O: 800-431-3864 Ext. 226
s.horowitz@remee.com

Harley Kelter 
Midwest & Canda                 
O: 800-431-3864 Ext: 236
h.kelter@remee.com

mailto:t.valentine@remee.com

